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2014 Women's Soccer
Cedarville Combined Team Statistics (FINAL)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES 10-8-1 5-4 4-3-1 1-1
CONFERENCE 4-5-1 2-3 2-2-1 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 6-3 3-1 2-1 1-1

Date Opponent Score Att.
Sep 04 at Urbana W 3-1 125
Sep 10 OHIO DOMINICAN  L 0-3 265
Sep 13 TIFFIN W 3-0 285
Sep 16 ASHLAND W 2-1 258

* Sep 18 TREVECCA  L 0-2 110
* Sep 20 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN  L 1-2 270

Sep 23 at Findlay Wo2 2-1 89
* Sep 27 at Ursuline  L 0-2 73
* Oct 02 OHIO VALLEY W 9-0 115

Oct 04 CAMPBELLSVILLE W 1-0 305
* Oct 08 at Davis & Elkins  T o 2 0-0 47
* Oct 11 at Alderson Broaddus W 2-0 200
* Oct 14 SALEM INTERNATIONAL W 12-0 40
* Oct 18 URSULINE  L 0-1 110
* Oct 23 at Trevecca  L 1-2 125
* Oct 25 at Kentucky Wesleyan W 2-0 106
+ Nov 01 at Kentucky Wesleyan  L 1-3 143
# Nov 19 vs Oakland City W 6-1 35
# Nov 22 vs Grace  L 0-2 75

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ G-MAC Tournament
# NCCAA Midwest Regional

TEAM STATISTICS CED OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
  Goals-Shot attempts 45-322 21-229
  Goals scored per game 2.37 1.11
  Shot pct.  . 1 4 0  . 0 9 2
  Shots on goal-Attempts 187-322 114-229
  SOG pct.  . 5 8 1  . 4 9 8
  S h o t s / G a m e 16.9 12.1
CORNER KICKS 100 67
PENALTY KICKS 1-1 0-0
PENALTIES
  F o u l s 85 119
  Yellow cards 0 7
  Red cards 0 0
ATTENDANCE
  T o t a l 1758 908
  Dates/Avg Per Date 9/195 8/114
  Neutral Site #/Avg 2/55

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gw pk-att

27 Miorelli, Grace 19 10 10 30 55  . 1 8 2 31  . 5 6 4 2  0 - 0

10 Wolff, Kristie 19 5 12 22 49  . 1 0 2 24  . 4 9 0 1  0 - 0

14 Hurley, Elise 19 7 5 19 28  . 2 5 0 19  . 6 7 9 2  0 - 0

3 Ziegler, Jacoby 13 7 0 14 30  . 2 3 3 20  . 6 6 7 1  0 - 0

20 Stiles, Kait 18 4 3 11 27  . 1 4 8 19  . 7 0 4 1  1 - 1

24 Halvorson, Carla 17 4 0 8 16  . 2 5 0 13  . 8 1 2 1  0 - 0

6 Rogers, Sara 15 2 1 5 9  . 2 2 2 3  . 3 3 3 1  0 - 0

21 Velloney, Hannah 19 2 1 5 6  . 3 3 3 6 1.000 1  0 - 0

5 Storkel, Sarah 18 1 1 3 15  . 0 6 7 7  . 4 6 7 0  0 - 0

9 Ruhlman, Melissa 19 1 0 2 4  . 2 5 0 2  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0

19 Mahek, Danielle 6 1 0 2 2  . 5 0 0 2 1.000 0  0 - 0

15 West, Chloe 3 1 0 2 1 1.000 1 1.000 0  0 - 0

7 Rowlands, Kaleigh 16 0 2 2 18  . 0 0 0 13  . 7 2 2 0  0 - 0

18 Wormald, Katie 18 0 1 1 14  . 0 0 0 4  . 2 8 6 0  0 - 0

17 Van Dyck, Carissa 6 0 1 1 4  . 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0  0 - 0

11 Hoober, Rachel 12 0 1 1 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

12 Faxon, Kylie 8 0 1 1 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

4 Gregory, Carly 19 0 0 0 32  . 0 0 0 17  . 5 3 1 0  0 - 0

13 Moore, Olivia 6 0 0 0 5  . 0 0 0 2  . 4 0 0 0  0 - 0

16 Mathew, Susanna 10 0 0 0 4  . 0 0 0 2  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0

22 Lyons, Hannah 9 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0

8 Swiech, Chandra 14 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

2 Wilcox, Taylor 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

1 Harris, Hanna 17 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

0 Faulds, Christine 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

Total 19 45 39 129 322  . 1 4 0 187  . 5 8 1 10  1 - 1

Opponents 19 21 11 53 229  . 0 9 2 114  . 4 9 8 8  0 - 0

## Goalie GP Min. GA GAAvg Saves Pct W-L-T Sho

13 Moore, Olivia 1 13:23 0 0.00 1 1.000 0-0-0 0/0

0 Faulds, Christine 2 21:10 0 0.00 1 1.000 0-0-0 0/0

1 Harris, Hanna 17 1528:49 18 1.06 74  . 8 0 4 9-7-1 7/0

2 Wilcox, Taylor 2 166:37 3 1.62 10  . 7 6 9 1-1-0 0/0

Total 19 1729:59 21 1.09 93  . 8 1 6 10-8-1 7

Opponents 19 1729:59 45 2.34 142  . 7 5 9 8-10-1 6

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Cedarville 23 21 0 1 45

Opponents 7 14 0 0 21

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Cedarville 167 150 1 4 322

Opponents 107 120 0 2 229

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Cedarville 43 49 0 1 93

Opponents 70 69 0 3 142

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Cedarville 48 49 2 1 100

Opponents 31 35 0 1 67

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Cedarville 35 48 1 1 85

Opponents 54 62 2 1 119



2014 Women's Soccer
Cedarville Overall Individual Statistics (FINAL)

All games

Overall: 10-8-1  Conf: 4-5-1  Home: 5-4-0  Away: 4-3-1  Neut: 1-1-0

## Player gp-gs g a pts sh sh% sog sog% yc rc gwg pk-att foul
27 Miorelli, Grace 19-17 10 10 30 55  . 1 8 2 31  . 5 6 4 0 0 2 0-0 0
10 Wolff, Kristie 19-18 5 12 22 49  . 1 0 2 24  . 4 9 0 0 0 1 0-0 0
14 Hurley, Elise 19-18 7 5 19 28  . 2 5 0 19  . 6 7 9 0 0 2 0-0 0
3 Ziegler, Jacoby 13-11 7 0 14 30  . 2 3 3 20  . 6 6 7 0 0 1 0-0 0
20 Stiles, Kait 18-6 4 3 11 27  . 1 4 8 19  . 7 0 4 0 0 1 1-1 0
24 Halvorson, Carla 17-1 4 0 8 16  . 2 5 0 13  . 8 1 2 0 0 1 0-0 0
6 Rogers, Sara 15-15 2 1 5 9  . 2 2 2 3  . 3 3 3 0 0 1 0-0 0
21 Velloney, Hannah 19-19 2 1 5 6  . 3 3 3 6 1.000 0 0 1 0-0 0
5 Storkel, Sarah 18-6 1 1 3 15  . 0 6 7 7  . 4 6 7 0 0 0 0-0 0
9 Ruhlman, Melissa 19-19 1 0 2 4  . 2 5 0 2  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
19 Mahek, Danielle 6-0 1 0 2 2  . 5 0 0 2 1.000 0 0 0 0-0 0
15 West, Chloe 3-0 1 0 2 1 1.000 1 1.000 0 0 0 0-0 0
7 Rowlands, Kaleigh 16-15 0 2 2 18  . 0 0 0 13  . 7 2 2 0 0 0 0-0 0
18 Wormald, Katie 18-9 0 1 1 14  . 0 0 0 4  . 2 8 6 0 0 0 0-0 0
17 Van Dyck, Carissa 6-1 0 1 1 4  . 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
11 Hoober, Rachel 12-3 0 1 1 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
12 Faxon, Kylie 8-0 0 1 1 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
4 Gregory, Carly 19-19 0 0 0 32  . 0 0 0 17  . 5 3 1 0 0 0 0-0 0
13 Moore, Olivia 6-1 0 0 0 5  . 0 0 0 2  . 4 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
16 Mathew, Susanna 10-4 0 0 0 4  . 0 0 0 2  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
22 Lyons, Hannah 9-3 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
8 Swiech, Chandra 14-5 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
2 Wilcox, Taylor 2-2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
1 Harris, Hanna 17-16 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0
0 Faulds, Christine 2-1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0

Total 19 45 39 129 322  . 1 4 0 187  . 5 8 1 0 0 10 1-1 85
Opponents 19 21 11 53 229  . 0 9 2 114  . 4 9 8 7 0 8 0-0 119

Goal Average Saves Record
## Goalie gp-gs min ga gaavg saves pct w l t sho/cbo
13 Moore, Olivia 1-0 13:23 0 0.00 1 1.000 0 0 0 0/0
0 Faulds, Christine 2-1 21:10 0 0.00 1 1.000 0 0 0 0/0
1 Harris, Hanna 17-16 1528:49 18 1.06 74  . 8 0 4 9 7 1 7/0
2 Wilcox, Taylor 2-2 166:37 3 1.62 10  . 7 6 9 1 1 0 0/0
TM TEAM - 0:00 0 0.00 7 1.000 0 0 0 0/0

Total 19 1729:59 21 1.09 93  . 8 1 6 10 8 1 7
Opponents 19 1729:59 45 2.34 142  . 7 5 9 8 10 1 6

Team saves: 7

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Cedarville 23 21 0 1 45
Opponents 7 14 0 0 21

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Cedarville 167 150 1 4 322
Opponents 107 120 0 2 229

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Cedarville 43 49 0 1 93
Opponents 70 69 0 3 142

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Cedarville 48 49 2 1 100
Opponents 31 35 0 1 67

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Cedarville 35 48 1 1 85
Opponents 54 62 2 1 119

Attendance Summary CED Opponent
Total 1758 908
Dates/Avg Per Date 9/195 8/114
Neutral Site #/Avg 2/55
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